Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: PINE ROCK(Voter Turnout: 5% - Total Registered Voters: 761)

Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR. TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON) 19 36.54
ROBERT PICKEL (NON) 18 34.62
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON) 15 28.85
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID E BAKENER (NON) 14 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WARREN G. McGHEE (NON) 2 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR. TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DARRELL ROPP (NON) 2 100
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
PENNY O'ROURKE (NON) 19 51.35
CHERYL YOUTSEY (NON) 17 45.95

pagel1l/4



WRITE-IN (NON) 1 2.7

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 4YR. TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON) 5 23.81
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON) 5 23.81
MARK E MEURER (NON) 4 19.05
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON) 4 19.05
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON) 3 14.29
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD 144
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DONNA PROBASCO (NON) 1 33.33
SAMANTHA M. HARDT (NON) 1 33.33
CORRINA MILBRANDT (NON) 1 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
RUSSELL W. LECHNER (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BARBARA E. REEVERTS (NON) 2 33.33
TIMOTHY D. KING (NON) 2 33.33
BRUCE E. LARSON (NON) 2 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS PETERS (NON) 15 34.09
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON) 15 34.09

page2/4



CURT HOWARD (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

Candidate Name

STEVE PFEIFFER (NON)
DON KESSEN (NON)
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Candidate Name

JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)
BRYAN WILLS (NON)
ROBERT WALSH (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY CCD 506

Candidate Name

ANDREW BOLLMAN (NON)
WILLIAM SIMPSON (NON)
JERRY L. FRANA (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Candidate Name

KATHLEEN M. SPEARS (NON)
SAMUEL C. FINCH (NON)
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)
STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)

14

Total Votes
6

6
4
0

Total Votes
8

5
5
0

Total Votes
5

3
2
0

Total Votes
19

15

5

1

Total Votes
2
2

31.82

Vote %
375
375
25

0

Vote %
44.44
27.78
27.78
0

Vote %
50

30

20

0

Vote %
47.5
37.5
12.5
25

Vote %
33.33
33.33

page 3/4



KENT E. PETERSON (NON) 2 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
JACK L. SIMON (NON) 0 0
DAVID L. POWERS (NON) 0 0
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON) 0 0
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON) 0 0
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON) 30 93.75
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 6.25

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS O. BYRO (NON) 3 50
ERIK PETRY (NON) 3 50
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: ASHTON FRANKLIN CENTER CUSD 275 QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 4 66.67
NO (NON) 2 33.33

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

