
Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: PINE ROCK(Voter Turnout: 5% - Total Registered Voters: 761)**Contest: COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARK TREMBLE (NON)	19	36.54
ROBERT PICKEL (NON)	18	34.62
STEVEN M PENNOCK (NON)	15	28.85
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: COMMISSIONER-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID E BAKENER (NON)	14	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WARREN G. McGHEE (NON)	2	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DARRELL ROPP (NON)	2	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-6YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PENNY O'ROURKE (NON)	19	51.35
CHERYL YOUTSEY (NON)	17	45.95

WRITE-IN (NON)	1	2.7
----------------	---	-----

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-UNEXPIRED 4YR.TERM-OREGON P.L.D.

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)	5	23.81
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)	5	23.81
MARK E MEURER (NON)	4	19.05
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)	4	19.05
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)	3	14.29
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION KINGS SD 144

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DONNA PROBASCO (NON)	1	33.33
SAMANTHA M. HARDT (NON)	1	33.33
CORRINA MILBRANDT (NON)	1	33.33
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
RUSSELL W. LECHNER (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BARBARA E. REEVERTS (NON)	2	33.33
TIMOTHY D. KING (NON)	2	33.33
BRUCE E. LARSON (NON)	2	33.33
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS PETERS (NON)	15	34.09
MARY JO GRIFFIN (NON)	15	34.09

CURT HOWARD (NON)	14	31.82
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON)	6	37.5
DON KESSEN (NON)	6	37.5
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON)	4	25
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)	8	44.44
BRYAN WILLS (NON)	5	27.78
ROBERT WALSH (NON)	5	27.78
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES SAUK VALLEY CCD 506

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ANDREW BOLLMAN (NON)	5	50
WILLIAM SIMPSON (NON)	3	30
JERRY L. FRANA (NON)	2	20
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES KISHWAUKEE CCD 523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHLEEN M. SPEARS (NON)	19	47.5
SAMUEL C. FINCH (NON)	15	37.5
NESTOR L. OSORIO (NON)	5	12.5
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	2.5

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)	2	33.33
STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)	2	33.33

KENT E. PETERSON (NON)	2	33.33
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
JACK L. SIMON (NON)	0	0
DAVID L. POWERS (NON)	0	0
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON)	0	0
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON)	0	0
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON)	30	93.75
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	6.25

Contest: TRUSTEES OGLE-LEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS O. BYRO (NON)	3	50
ERIK PETRY (NON)	3	50
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: ASHTON FRANKLIN CENTER CUSD 275 QUESTION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	4	66.67
NO (NON)	2	33.33